California Rally Series
2017 Rallycross Championship Standings - April 15, 2017
Best 2 of 2 events
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11

13

Mod 4wd
Kyle
Richard
Santiago
Christopher
Nathan
Kurt
Nicholas
Jay

Jason

Prep 4wd
Mathew
Jonathan
Brandon
Donnie
Kyle
Alexandra
Adrian

Stock 4wd
James
Ryan
Justin

Lee

Ernest
Martin
Devin

Will

John

Lee
Usman
Paul
Yung-Chuan

Diaz
Cooper
Caballero
Fine
Atchison
Northrop
Roder
Morrison
Cochell

Mendoza
Wardlaw
Leung
Smith
Miller
Miller
Murray

Veatch Il
Bakeman
Setchell
Lewis
Cabrera
Lamb
Moore
Smith
Black
Lewis
Bhatti
Chominski
Chen

Total w/
drops
188
177
146
144
67
58
50
43
10

Total w/
drops
200
165
88
77
67
58
50

Total w/
drops
188
116
100
88
80
80
77
77
67
67
50
50
32

RC1 GH1 SR1 RC2 PC1l GH2

100
77
88
67

58
50
43
10

RC1 GH1 SR1 RC2 PC1l GH2

100
88

77
67
58
50

RC1 GH1 SR1 RC2 PC1l GH2

100
58

88
43
37
77
67
50

32

88
100
58
77
67

100
77
88

88
58
100

37
43

77

67

50

Drops are shown in grey

PC2 GH3

PC2 GH3

PC2 GH3



California Rally Series
2017 Rallycross Championship Standings - April 15, 2017

Best 2 of 2 events
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11

13

15
16
17
18

Mod 2wd
Eric

Kris
Sean
Andy
Steven
Lance
Larry
Nate
Yongzhe
Zhaochun
Brian

Prep 2wd
Carol
Sarkis
Jon
Jaymes
Becca

Stock 2wd
Danny
Sanjay
Steven
Sarkis
Charles
Eric
Lance
Brad
Larry
Donny
Robert
Jacob
Steve
Josh
Lisa
Luke
Bryce
Gary

Martin
Marciniak
Torres
Cowan
Vaclavik
Gross
Gross
Lumley
Wen

Liu
Tullio

Janes
Mazmanian
Graham
Bockoff

Hill

Downey
Singh
Winnat
Mazmanian
Graham
Gustavson
Gross
Klipping
Gross
Ward
Lazar
Groth
Oziel
Escobar
Strom
Shannon
Bannatyne
Scott

Total w/
drops
200
127
110
88
88
77
67
58
37
32
10

Total w/
drops
100
100
88
77
67

Total w/
drops
200
176
82
77
77
67
67
58
58
50
43
43
37
37
28
25
23
22

RC1 GH1 SR1 RC2 PC1l GH2

100
50
43
88

77
67
58
37
32
10

RC1 GH1 SR1 RC2 PC1l GH2

100

88
77
67

RC1 GH1 SR1 RC2 PC1l GH2

100
88
32
77

67

58

50
43

37

28
25
23
22

100
77
67

88

100

100
88
50
77
67

58

43

37

Drops are shown in grey

PC2 GH3

PC2 GH3

PC2 GH3



